
Sr. 

No.
SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME CATEGORY MARKS

INCOME 

LIMIT

DOCUMENT

S REQUIRED
Last Date

1
DR. AMBEDKAR MEDHAVI 

CHHATERVRTI YOJNA TO OBC

Top 1000 OBC Students (10th 

Class)
Yes No 1-6 10000

2
DR. AMBEDKAR MEDHAVI 

CHHATERVRTI YOJNA TO SC

Top 1000 SC Students (10 

Class)
Yes No 1-6 10000

3
DR. AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC 

SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR EBC 
General Category Students No 1,00,000 1-8 2800

4
FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE TO THE 

CHILDREN OF ARMED FORCES
Wards of Armed Forces No No 1-5 1200

5
INDIRA GANDHI UTKRISHT 

CHHATERVRTI YOJNA FOR POST 
Top 150 Students   12th 

Class
Yes No 1-5 10000

6 IRDP SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME IRDP Students No Yes 1-6 1200

7
KALPANA CHAWLA CHHATERVRITI 

YOJNA 
Top 2000 Girl Students Yes No 1-5 15000

8
MAHARISHI BALMIKI CHATTARVRITI 

YOJNA
Balmiki Girls No No 1-5, 10 9000

10
MERIT CUM MEANS SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEME FOR MINORITY STUDENTS
Minority Students 50% 2,50,000 1-9 20000

11
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEME TO SC STUDENTS
SC Students No 2,50,000 1-8 Maintenance +Fee

12
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEME TO ST STUDENTS
ST Students No 2,50,000 1-8 Maintenance +Fee

13
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEME TO OBC STUDENTS
OBC Students No 1,50,000 1-8 Maintenance +Fee

14
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP 

SCHEME TO MINORITY STUDENTS
Minority Students 50% 2,00,000 1-8 Maintenance +Fee

15
SWAMI VIVEKANAND UTKRISHT 

CHHATERVRITI YOJNA

Top 2000 General 

Students 10th Class
Yes No 1-5 10000

16
SCHOLARSHIP TO DIFFERENTLY 

ABLED STUDENTS
40% Disability 250,000

17
THAKUR SEN NEGI UTKRISHT 

CHHATRVRITI YOJANA

Top  100+100 ST Students 

10 Class
Yes No 1-6 11000

1. Passport Size Photo(Self Attested). 

2. AADHAAR Card(UID / EID No). 

3. Himachali Bonafide Certificate. 

4. Previous Year(s) Result Card(s) from Matric onwards  (Attested by the Competent Authority). 

5. Latest Bank Statement of the Students Bank Account. 

6. Category Certificate  (Issued by an Revenue officer not below the rank of Tehsildar). 

7. Income Certificate of Parent / Guardian   (Issued by an officer not below the rank of Tehsildar).

   (Income Certificate must be in the name of the parent / guardian / Head of the Family)

8. Gap Year Affidavit, for Post Matric Scholarship Scheme for SC/ST/OBC Students  (in Original). 

9. IRDP Certificate

10. Certificate of Parent / Guardian engaged in Unclean Profession

31-12-20

31-12-20

31-12-20

31-12-20

31-12-20

31-12-20

31-12-20

31-12-20

31-12-20

31-12-20

31-12-20

31-12-20

31-12-20

31-12-20

31-12-20

31-12-20

AMOUNT (Approx)

DELL
Typewriter
Government College Jukhala District Bilaspur

Central and State Government Scholarship Schemes 2020-21


