Government College Jukhala District Bilaspur Central and State Government Scholarship Schemes 2020-21

Sr. No.	SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME	CATEGORY	MARKS	INCOME LIMIT	DOCUMENT S REQUIRED	AMOUNT (Approx)	Last Date
1	DR. AMBEDKAR MEDHAVI CHHATERVRTI YOJNA TO OBC	Top 1000 OBC Students (10th Class)	Yes	No	1-6	10000	31-12-20
2	DR. AMBEDKAR MEDHAVI CHHATERVRTI YOJNA TO SC	Top 1000 SC Students (10 Class)	Yes	No	1-6	10000	31-12-20
3	DR. AMBEDKAR POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR EBC	General Category Students	No	1,00,000	1-8	2800	31-12-20
4	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE TO THE CHILDREN OF ARMED FORCES	Wards of Armed Forces	No	No	1-5	1200	31-12-20
5	INDIRA GANDHI UTKRISHT CHHATERVRTI YOJNA FOR POST	Top 150 Students 12th Class	Yes	No	1-5	10000	31-12-20
6	IRDP SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME	IRDP Students	No	Yes	1-6	1200	31-12-20
7	KALPANA CHAWLA CHHATERVRITI YOJNA	Top 2000 Girl Students	Yes	No	1-5	15000	31-12-20
8	MAHARISHI BALMIKI CHATTARVRITI YOJNA	Balmiki Girls	No	No	1-5, 10	9000	31-12-20
10	MERIT CUM MEANS SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR MINORITY STUDENTS	Minority Students	50%	2,50,000	1-9	20000	31-12-20
11	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME TO SC STUDENTS	SC Students	No	2,50,000	1-8	Maintenance +Fee	31-12-20
12	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME TO ST STUDENTS	ST Students	No	2,50,000	1-8	Maintenance +Fee	31-12-20
13	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME TO OBC STUDENTS	OBC Students	No	1,50,000	1-8	Maintenance +Fee	31-12-20
14	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME TO MINORITY STUDENTS	Minority Students	50%	2,00,000	1-8	Maintenance +Fee	31-12-20
15	SWAMI VIVEKANAND UTKRISHT CHHATERVRITI YOJNA	Top 2000 General Students 10th Class	Yes	No	1-5	10000	31-12-20
16	SCHOLARSHIP TO DIFFERENTLY ABLED STUDENTS	40% Disability		250,000			31-12-20
17	THAKUR SEN NEGI UTKRISHT CHHATRVRITI YOJANA	Top 100+100 ST Students 10 Class	Yes	No	1-6	11000	31-12-20

1. Passport Size Photo(Self Attested).

2. AADHAAR Card(UID / EID No).

3. Himachali Bonafide Certificate.

4. Previous Year(s) Result Card(s) from Matric onwards (Attested by the Competent Authority).

5. Latest Bank Statement of the Students Bank Account.

6. Category Certificate (Issued by an Revenue officer not below the rank of Tehsildar).

7. Income Certificate of Parent / Guardian (Issued by an officer not below the rank of Tehsildar). (Income Certificate must be in the name of the parent / guardian / Head of the Family)

8. Gap Year Affidavit, for Post Matric Scholarship Scheme for SC/ST/OBC Students (in Original).

9. IRDP Certificate

10. Certificate of Parent / Guardian engaged in Unclean Profession